TAYLOR FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2018 TO 30/06/2019

FROM ACCOUNT 200/000 TO 999/999 - ENTRIES: ALL
Printed: Tuesday 12 November, 2019 @ 13:59:11

Date

Debits Credits
$ $

Ref Type Units

Balance
$

235

235/020

31/01/2019
Narration:

31/01/2019
Narration:

N
(o8]
(o¢]

238/005
30/06/2019
Narration:
30/06/2019
Narration:
30/06/2019
Narration:
30/06/2019
Narration:
30/06/2019
Narration:

239
239/001
25/09/2018
Narration:
25/09/2018
Narration:
25/09/2018
Narration:
25/09/2018
Narration:
30/01/2019
Narration:
30/01/2019
Narration:
26/03/2019
Narration:
26/03/2019
Narration:

239/016
27/09/2018
Narration:
27/09/2018
Narration:
28/03/2019
Narration:
28/03/2019
Narration:

239/017
11/10/2018

Capital Gains/(Losses) - Taxable

504 'Eastside' 6 Waterfront Place, Robina, QLD 4226

772005 Journal - Cash 466.10
Disposal of 1.0000 unit(s) in 504 'Eastside' 6 Waterfront Place, Robina, QLD 4226

772005 Journal - Cash 14,333.33
Disposal of 1.0000 unit(s) in 504 'Eastside' 6 Waterfront Place, Robina, QLD 4226

Distributions Received

Ord Minnett Australian Core Equities Portfolio
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
TFN credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Foreign credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
14 Journal - Non Cash
2019 Income received in 2020
13 Journal - Non Cash
To take up Trust distributions 2019
13 Journal - Non Cash
To take up Trust distributions 2019

28.03
103.59
824.64
430.41

510.89

Dividends Received

BHP BILLITON LTD ORD FULLY PAID
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
300619 Closing Journal - Cash 4.93
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

333.83
11.50

143.07

550.97
236.13
304.51

130.50

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

253.51

108.65

200.70

86.01

South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
7 Bank Statement 4.59

466.10

14,799.43

(28.03)
(131.62)
(956.26)

(1,386.67)

(1,897.56)

(333.83)
(345.33)
(488.40)
(493.33)
(1,044.30)
(1,280.43)
(1,584.94)

(1,715.44)

(253.51)
(362.16)
(562.86)

(648.87)

(4.59)
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$

Narration:
11/10/2018
Narration:
11/10/2018
Narration:
11/10/2018
Narration:
04/04/2019
Narration:
04/04/2019
Narration:

239/019

19/10/2018
Narration:

11/04/2019
Narration:

239/038
02/07/2018
Narration:
02/07/2018
Narration:
18/12/2018
Narration:
18/12/2018
Narration:

239/041
20/09/2018
Narration:
20/09/2018
Narration:
18/04/2019
Narration:
18/04/2019
Narration:

239/105
31/10/2018
Narration:
31/10/2018
Narration:
22/03/2019
Narration:
22/03/2019
Narration:

239/106
24/09/2018
Narration:
24/09/2018
Narration:
22/03/2019
Narration:

Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
7 Bank Statement

Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash 1.97

Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
300619 Closing Journal - Cash

Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
7 Bank Statement

Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash

Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

168.57

72.24
191.77

82.19

Hub24 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
7 Bank Statement

Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
7 Bank Statement

Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

44.35

25.34

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited Ordinary Fully Paid
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

247.20
105.94
247.20

105.94

Rio Tinto Limited Ordinary Fully Paid
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

273.34
117.15
943.34

404.29

Antipodes Global Investment Company Ltd Ordinary Fully Paid
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

545.50
116.89
218.20

46.76

Blue Sky Alternatives Access Fund Limited Ordinary Fully Paid
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019
7 Bank Statement
Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

332.80

82.05

83.20

(173.16)
(175.13)
(247.37)
(439.14)

(521.33)

(44.35)

(69.69)

(247.20)
(353.14)
(600.34)

(706.28)

(273.34)
(390.49)
(1,333.83)

(1,738.12)

(545.50)
(662.39)
(880.59)

(927.35)

(332.80)
(414.85)

(498.05)
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22/03/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 20.51 (518.56)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

239/109 Charter Hall Group Stapled Securities Fully Paid

31/08/2018 7 Bank Statement 277.99 (277.99)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

31/08/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 40.45 (318.44)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

28/02/2019 7 Bank Statement 283.14 (601.58)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

28/02/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 60.30 (661.88)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

239/116 Ramsay Health Care Limited Ordinary Fully Paid

28/09/2018 7 Bank Statement 121.97 (121.97)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

28/09/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 52.27 (174.24)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

29/03/2019 7 Bank Statement 84.60 (258.84)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

29/03/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 36.26 (295.10)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2019

242 Employer Contributions - Concessional

242/002 Taylor, Paul

25/06/2019 250619 Bank Statement 25,000.00 (25,000.00)
Narration: Paul SMSF contribu Paul SMSF contri

247 Increase in Market Value of Investments

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 860.00 860.00
Narration: South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (776/017)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 2,009.94 2,869.94
Narration: Bellamy's Australia Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (776/018)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 2,275.00 5,144.94
Narration: Metgasco Ltd (776/015)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 700.00 4,444.94
Narration: GINDALBIE GOLD NL ORD FULLY PAID (776/007)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 3,251.20 1,193.74
Narration: Rio Tinto Limited Ordinary Fully Paid (776/041)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 418.11 775.63
Narration: Hub24 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (776/019)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 232.20 543.43
Narration: Ishares Asia 50 Etf - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1 Ishasia (776/023)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 2,006.97 (1,463.54)
Narration: MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED (776/016)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 2,827.50 (4,291.04)
Narration: BHP BILLITON LTD ORD FULLY PAID (776/001)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 1,567.05 (5,858.09)
Narration: Ishares S&p 500 Etf - Chess Depositary Interests 1:1 Ishs&p500 (776/025)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 500.00 (5,358.09)
Narration: Viva Leisure Limited Ordinary (776/121)

30/06/2019 300619  Closing Journal - Non 2,574.66 (7,932.75)
Narration: Ramsay Health Care Limited Ordinary Fully Paid (776/116)

30/06/2019 300619  Closing Journal - Non 2,727.50 (5,205.25)
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Narration: Antipodes Global Investment Company Ltd Ordinary Fully Paid (776/105)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 332.80 (4,872.45)
Narration: Blue Sky Alternatives Access Fund Limited Ordinary Fully Paid (776/106)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 7,395.96 (12,268.41)
Narration: Charter Hall Group Stapled Securities Fully Paid (776/109)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 1,220.00 (13,488.41)
Narration: Charter Hall Long Wale Reit Stapled Securities (776/110)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 125,000.00 (138,488.41)
Narration: Unit 6 Bell Place Centre, Mudgeeraba QLD 4213 (772/001)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 112,433.89 (26,054.52)
Narration: 504 'Eastside' 6 Waterfront Place, Robina, QLD 4226 (772/005)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 3,983.40 (22,071.12)
Narration: Mayne Pharma Group Limited Ordinary Fully Paid (776/115)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 9.27 (22,061.85)
Narration: Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited Ordinary Fully Paid (776/038)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 1,998.15 (24,060.00)
Narration: Betashares Nasdaqg 100 Etf - Exchange Traded Fund Units Fully Paid (776/026)

30/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Non 818.25 (23,241.75)
Narration: Antipodes Global Investment Company Ltd Option Expiring 15-Oct-2018 (776/107)

250 Interest Received

250/001 Cash at Bank ***223

01/07/2018 010718 Bank Statement 6.05 (6.05)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/08/2018 010818 Bank Statement 10.22 (16.27)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/09/2018 010918 Bank Statement 0.91 (17.18)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/10/2018 011018 Bank Statement 7.73 (24.91)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/11/2018 011118 Bank Statement 9.97 (34.88)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/12/2018 011218 Bank Statement 10.90 (45.78)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/01/2019 010119 Bank Statement 8.32 (54.10)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/02/2019 010219 Bank Statement 15.27 (69.37)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/03/2019 010319 Bank Statement 19.25 (88.62)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/04/2019 010419 Bank Statement 6.20 (94.82)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/05/2019 010519 Bank Statement 9.29 (104.112)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

01/06/2019 010619 Bank Statement 7.71 (111.82)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

250/003 DNR Capital Australian Equities Portfolio - Cash

31/07/2018 7 Bank Statement 2.89 (2.89)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

31/08/2018 7 Bank Statement 2.76 (5.65)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

28/09/2018 7 Bank Statement 2.74 (8.39)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions
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31/10/2018 7 Bank Statement 4.19 (12.58)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

30/11/2018 7 Bank Statement 4.24 (16.82)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

31/12/2018 7 Bank Statement 4.32 (21.14)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

31/01/2019 7 Bank Statement 4.46 (25.60)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

28/02/2019 7 Bank Statement 4.39 (29.99)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

29/03/2019 7 Bank Statement 4.73 (34.72)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

30/04/2019 7 Bank Statement 6.12 (40.84)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

31/05/2019 7 Bank Statement 6.41 (47.25)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

28/06/2019 7 Bank Statement 1.48 (48.73)
Narration: Take up Ord Minnet Cash Transactions

250/016 ME Term Deposit 00515876

22/01/2019 1 Journal - Cash 4,177.40 (4,177.40)
Narration: Interest earned on ME Term Deposit reivested

250/017 CBA Term Deposit 50028598

03/03/2019 030319 Bank Statement 4,768.15 (4,768.15)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

250/018 CBA Term Deposit 53376817

13/12/2018 131218 Bank Statement 278.97 (278.97)
Narration: DEPOSIT INTEREST

14/12/2018 141218 Bank Statement 245.00 (523.97)
Narration: Miscellaneous credits

280 Rent Received

280/001 Unit 6 Bell Place Centre. Mudgeeraba QLD 4213

02/07/2018 020718 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (5,224.91)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3968170 WBC OLP

02/07/2018 020718 Bank Statement 1,328.55 (6,553.46)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO - body corp reimbursement

02/07/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 120.78 (6,432.68)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

02/07/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (5,957.69)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

01/08/2018 010818 Bank Statement 752.22 (6,709.91)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO P

01/08/2018 010818 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (11,934.82)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3873062 WBC OLP

01/08/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (11,459.83)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

03/09/2018 030918 Bank Statement 1,378.41 (12,838.24)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO P

03/09/2018 030918 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (18,063.15)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3836562 WBC OLP

03/09/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (17,588.16)
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Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

01/10/2018 011018 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (22,813.07)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3673904 WBC OLP

01/10/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (22,338.08)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

05/10/2018 051018 Bank Statement 1,399.31 (23,737.39)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO P

05/10/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 127.21 (23,610.18)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

01/11/2018 011118 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (28,835.09)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3605404 WBC OLP

01/11/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (28,360.10)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

29/11/2018 291118 Bank Statement 488.26 (28,848.36)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO P

03/12/2018 031218 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (34,073.27)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3523428 WBC OLP

03/12/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (33,598.28)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

02/01/2019 020119 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (38,823.19)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3344738 WBC OLP

02/01/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (38,348.20)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

24/01/2019 240119 Bank Statement 1,399.31 (39,747.51)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO P

24/01/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 127.21 (39,620.30)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

01/02/2019 010219 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (44,845.21)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3172698 WBC OLP

01/02/2019 010219 Bank Statement 1,873.47 (46,718.68)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO P

01/02/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (46,243.69)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

01/03/2019 010319 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (51,468.60)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3008470 WBC OLP

01/03/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (50,993.61)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

01/04/2019 010419 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (56,218.52)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3872242 WBC OLP

01/04/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (55,743.53)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

01/05/2019 010519 Bank Statement 498.21 (56,241.74)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO P

01/05/2019 010519 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (61,466.65)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3703846 WBC OLP

01/05/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (60,991.66)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

16/05/2019 160519 Bank Statement 1,881.94 (62,873.60)
Narration: NDC SERVICE NDC SERVICE CO P

16/05/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 171.09 (62,702.51)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

03/06/2019 030619 Bank Statement 5,224.91 (67,927.42)
Narration: NDC SERVICE CO 3668520 WBC OLP

03/06/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 474.99 (67,452.43)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019
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280/005 504 'Eastside’ 6 Waterfront Place. Robina, QLD 4226

27/07/2018 270718 Bank Statement 7,413.44 (7,413.44)
Narration: 1798421 Jones Lang LaSal

27/07/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 673.95 (6,739.49)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

27/08/2018 270818 Bank Statement 7,413.44 (14,152.93)
Narration: 1826604 Jones Lang LaSal

27/08/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 673.95 (13,478.98)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

24/09/2018 240918 Bank Statement 7,413.44 (20,892.42)
Narration: 1854153 Jones Lang LaSal

24/09/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 673.95 (20,218.47)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

25/10/2018 251018 Bank Statement 7,413.44 (27,631.91)
Narration: 1883874 Jones Lang LaSal

25/10/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 673.95 (26,957.96)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

27/11/2018 271118 Bank Statement 7,712.15 (34,670.11)
Narration: 1915721 Jones Lang LaSal

27/11/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 701.10 (33,969.01)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

18/12/2018 181218 Bank Statement 7,413.44 (41,382.45)
Narration: 1940617 Jones Lang LaSal

18/12/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 673.95 (40,708.50)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

03/01/2019 030119 Bank Statement 55,000.00 (95,708.50)
Narration: 1957547 JONES LANG LASAL

03/01/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 5,000.00 (90,708.50)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

27/03/2019 270319 Bank Statement 748.00 (91,456.50)
Narration: 2043558 Jones Lang LaSal

27/03/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 68.00 (91,388.50)
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

301 Accountancy Fees

12/07/2018 120718 Bank Statement 220.00 220.00
Narration: Transfer to other Accountant BAS fe

12/07/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 15.00 205.00
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

28/10/2018 281018 Bank Statement 220.00 425.00
Narration: Transfer to other SMSF Sept BAS

28/10/2018 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 15.00 410.00
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

16/01/2019 160119 Bank Statement 220.00 630.00
Narration: Transfer to other SMSF BAS lodgemen

17/04/2019 170419 Bank Statement 220.00 850.00
Narration: Transfer to other SMSF Apr 19 BAS

17/04/2019 170419 Bank Statement 145.00 995.00
Narration: Transfer to other SMSF ESA Aus Post

17/04/2019 170419 Bank Statement 4,658.50 5,653.50
Narration: Transfer to other 2018 ATO return

17/04/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 317.62 5,335.88
Narration: GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

17/04/2019 300619 Closing Journal - Cash 9.88 5,326.00
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$

Narration:
17/04/2019
Narration:
28/05/2019
Narration:
28/05/2019
Narration:

302

28/05/2019
Narration:

304

30/06/2019
Narration:

315
01/07/2018
Narration:
01/08/2018
Narration:
01/09/2018
Narration:
01/10/2018
Narration:
01/11/2018
Narration:
01/12/2018
Narration:
01/01/2019
Narration:
01/02/2019
Narration:
01/03/2019
Narration:
01/04/2019
Narration:
01/05/2019
Narration:
01/06/2019
Narration:

)
@}
N

334/005
30/06/2019
Narration:

o)
~
o1

375/999

04/07/2018
Narration:

04/07/2018
Narration:

GST adjustment at 30/06/2019
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
GST adjustment at 30/06/2019
280519 Bank Statement 187.00
Transfer to other APAGS ASIC annual
300619 Closing Journal - Cash
GST adjustment at 30/06/2019

Administration Costs

280519 Bank Statement 263.00
NETBANK BPAY ASIC

ATO Supervisory Levy
3 Journal - Cash 259.00
2018 ATO Super Levy

Bank Charges
010718 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
010818 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
010918 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
011018 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
011118 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
011218 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
010119 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
010219 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
010319 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
010419 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
010519 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee
010619 Bank Statement 10.00
Account Fee

Depreciation

Air Conditioner 6 Waterfront Place
9 Journal - Non Cash 246.98
To take up depreciation Aircon - part year unitl Waterfron Sold

Investment Expenses

Investment Expenses

7 Bank Statement 163.27
